Team Overall Results

Large Coed Team Race

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1 (L)SMS Bulldogs
2  (L)3xF Mudders
3  (L)Muddy Buddies

Blue Ridge Timing

Average Time Score

00:27:28.98 7
00:30:16.86 18
00:47:05.22 36

Printed: 2/24/2024 12:15:31 PM

Name

GCS XC

China’s Cocina
(M)Staunton Roadrunners
Speedy Spay Racers
F45 Staunton

Saturday Crew
Scrambled Legs
(F)Trash Pandas

CF Anazao

THD

Source of Ignition

SFD B-shift Honey Badgers
Scooby &amp; The Gang
This was a terrible idea
Draft Team

Fueled by Burritos!
CampbellSoup

Mud Mamis

Mudder fudders
(M)Source of Ignition
ExtremelyLastMinute
Cville Mudders

Average Time

Finishers

00:28:17.40
00:58:11.34
00:25:29.55
01:08:02.80
00:47:46.78
00:41:14.16
00:44:14.86
00:56:43.71
00:36:14.19
00:55:55.47
00:45:51.51
00:47:07.61
00:51:08.54
00:33:44.91
00:45:28.96
01:14:15.88
00:41:44.47
00:47:44.41
00:43:35.23
00:28:24.86
00:32:03.08
00:35:39.76
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Large Coed Team Race

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 (L)SMS Bulldogs 00:27:28.98 27 7
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 632 Matthew Dulaney 00:25:11.90 1
2 12 659  Digory Towles 00:27:49.65 2
3 17 544  Marley Jones 00:29:25.37 4
4 18 540  Marcus Jones 00:29:27.81 (5)
5 19 596  Noah Garrison 00:29:49.50 (6)
2  (L)3xF Mudders 00:30:16.86 25 18
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
13 593  Russell Diehl 00:27:57.27 3
2 22 685 Sean Mahon 00:31:00.54 7
3 23 503  Zion Bauman 00:31:52.79 8
4 25 504  Buzz Bauman 00:32:07.19 9)
5 30 514  Chad Weinhold 00:33:14.00 (20)
3 (L)Muddy Buddies 00:47:05.22 11 36
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 66 776  Daniel Trimner 00:44:11.66 11
2 88 783  Ethan Deavers 00:48:29.33 12
3 89 818 Nicole Robertson 00:48:34.66 13
4 96 775  Brittaney Trimner 00:50:20.28 (14)
5 106 787  Luke Hewitt 00:56:26.74 (15)
Blue Ridge Timing Printed: 2/24/2024 12:15:31 PM Page: 2 of 5



Individual Overall Results

Large Coed Team Race

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 606  Jed Derrick
2 0 536  William Canter
3 0 797  Jacob Dryer
4 0 528 Lee Forbes
5 1 632  Matthew Dulaney
6 0 604  Georgia Babish
7 0 545  Steve Gray
8 (0) 559 Randall Rowe
9 (0) 652 Michael Killen
10 (0) 765 Isaac Ranck
11 0 656  Keith Ramsey
12 659  Digory Towles
13 593  Russell Diehl
14 0 653  Charles Drennen
15 (0) 568  Joseph Neudorf
16 0 701  Troy Argenbright
17 4 544  Marley Jones
18 (5) 540 Marcus Jones
19 (6) 596 Noah Garrison
20 0 594  Markus Delung
21 0 576  Kevin Ruiz
22 7 685  Sean Mahon
23 8 503  Zion Bauman
24 0 625  Max Quillen
25 (9) 504 Buzz Bauman
26 0 609  Jonathan Buck
27 0 726  Asher Domingus
28 0 727  Jeff Domingus
29 0 754  James Harris
30 (10) 514  Chad Weinhold
31 0 770 Matt Dana
32 0 574 Kora Braun
33 0 746  Madalyn Yoder
34 0 791  Ryan Braziel
35 0 605  Seth Ranck
36 0 651  Shelby Pedigo
37 0 700  Chris Ornelas
38 0 683  Dan meenan
39 0 626  Frank Pohl
40 0 872  Zach Smith
41 0 857  Logan Moore
42 0 728  Naomi Domingus
43 0 513  Ben Sheffer
44 0 725  Sarah Domingus
45 0 595  Adam Campbell
46 0 799  Karla Fulcher
47 0 848  Lydia Shiflett
48 0 537  David Hobbs
49 0 567  Daniel Neudorf
50 0 634  Jonathan Carroll
51 0 585  Tim Baker

Blue Ridge Timing

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 00:21:19.54 GCS XC

Runner 00:21:33.22 (M)Staunton Roadrunners
Runner 00:22:42.87 GCS XC

Runner 00:23:54.45 (M)Staunton Roadrunners
Runner 00:25:11.90 (L)SMS Bulldogs
Runner 00:25:42.19 GCS XC

Runner 00:25:56.42 (M)Staunton Roadrunners
Runner 00:26:18.09 (M)Staunton Roadrunners
Runner 00:26:18.77 (M)Staunton Roadrunners
Runner 00:26:37.71 GCS XC

Runner 00:27:24.04 CF Anazao

Runner 00:27:49.65 (L)SMS Bulldogs
Runner 00:27:57.27 (L)3xF Mudders

Runner 00:28:24.87 (M)Source of Ignition
Runner 00:28:33.75 GCS XC

Runner 00:28:56.39 (M)Staunton Roadrunners
Runner 00:29:25.37  (L)SMS Bulldogs

Runner 00:29:27.81 (L)SMS Bulldogs

Runner 00:29:49.50 (L)SMS Bulldogs

Runner 00:30:04.16  This was a terrible idea
Runner 00:30:57.19 THD

Runner 00:31:00.54 (L)3xF Mudders

Runner 00:31:52.79 (L)3xF Mudders

Runner 00:32:03.08 ExtremelyLastMinute
Runner 00:32:07.19 (L)3xF Mudders

Runner 00:32:17.85 CF Anazao

Runner 00:32:33.68 (L)SMS Bulldogs

Runner 00:32:34.14 (L)SMS Bulldogs

Runner 00:33:04.14 Source of Ignition
Runner 00:33:14.00 (L)3xF Mudders

Runner 00:33:44.45 F45 Staunton

Runner 00:34:02.10 (L)SMS Bulldogs

Runner 00:34:08.86 (L)SMS Bulldogs

Runner 00:34:12.12 (L)SMS Bulldogs

Runner 00:35:20.24 GCS XC

Runner 00:35:21.96 This was a terrible idea
Runner 00:35:25.21 F45 Staunton

Runner 00:35:29.34 Saturday Crew

Runner 00:35:33.49 Saturday Crew

Runner 00:35:39.76 Cville Mudders

Runner 00:35:48.61  This was a terrible idea
Runner 00:36:32.28 (L)SMS Bulldogs

Runner 00:36:33.64 (L)3xF Mudders

Runner 00:36:33.97 (L)SMS Bulldogs

Runner 00:37:06.58 CampbellSoup

Runner 00:37:06.90 Mud Mamis

Runner 00:37:10.14 (L)SMS Bulldogs

Runner 00:37:18.29 (L)SMS Bulldogs

Runner 00:37:45.50 GCS XC

Runner 00:37:47.08 (L)3xF Mudders

Runner 00:37:50.29 CF Anazao

Printed: 2/24/2024 12:15:31 PM
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Blue Ridge Timing

660
575
694
731
672
771
515
834
509
505
747
743
738
739
776
629
627
630
719
718
789
790
674
733
737
744
850
616
615
732
644
676
677
675
780
695
783
818
597
888
758
759
755
768
775
618
517
520
518
521
804
565
562
614

Zeb Hays

Jenny Braun
Raegan Pace
Bianca Brensinger
Isaiah Sumner
Sydnee Raphael
Andrew West
Ethan Danko
Mario Salas

Matthew Cline-Taskey

Nevin Yoder
Abby Critzer
Carrie Mays
Kaitlyn Viaene
Daniel Trimner
Elizabeth Poole
Emily Kilroy
Michael Poole
Jaxon Huffer
Ryan Huffer
Gabriel Houde
Angela Hogue
Savannah Snider
Wayne Scott
Britney Racer
Jessie Hale
Charles Nesler
Magali Hernandez
Cheyenne Ruiz
Wayne Brensinger
Caroline Flournoy
William McGuire
Bradley Goodbar
Michael Lyle
Sage Fitzgerald
Francie Thornton
Ethan Deavers
Nicole Robertson
Melissa Michaels
John Bernier
Mark Morris
Kenneth Eppard I
Theron Dodd
Robert Hickman
Brittaney Trimner
Angel Ramirez
Anna Simmons
Victoria Bishop
Josh Simmons
Ron Henslik

Erin Harrigan

Rachael Ravenscroft

Coral Daniels
Cesar Ruiz

Large Coed Team Race

Runner 00:38:05.91
Runner 00:39:42.92
Runner 00:39:43.09
Runner 00:39:43.60
Runner 00:41:17.49
Runner 00:41:25.27
Runner 00:41:28.85
Runner 00:42:02.66
Runner 00:42:32.46
Runner 00:42:37.11
Runner 00:42:56.75
Runner 00:43:00.50
Runner 00:43:15.37
Runner 00:43:23.00
Runner 00:44:11.66
Runner 00:45:02.27
Runner 00:45:02.72
Runner 00:45:02.99
Runner 00:45:04.83
Runner 00:45:05.48
Runner 00:45:24.42
Runner 00:45:26.47
Runner 00:45:26.63
Runner 00:45:35.99
Runner 00:45:46.96
Runner 00:45:48.45
Runner 00:46:22.37
Runner 00:47:20.90
Runner 00:47:22.26
Runner 00:47:23.76
Runner 00:47:24.57
Runner 00:47:34.53
Runner 00:47:44.26
Runner 00:47:45.03
Runner 00:48:19.59
Runner 00:48:25.18
Runner 00:48:29.33
Runner 00:48:34.66
Runner 00:48:35.48
Runner 00:49:04.55
Runner 00:50:04.66
Runner 00:50:04.66
Runner 00:50:12.58
Runner 00:50:16.99
Runner 00:50:20.28
Runner 00:50:32.25
Runner 00:51:00.08
Runner 00:51:01.19
Runner 00:51:15.77
Runner 00:51:17.12
Runner 00:51:27.91
Runner 00:52:13.09
Runner 00:52:14.56
Runner 00:54:16.34

Printed: 2/24/2024 12:15:31 PM

Mudder fudders

(L)SMS Bulldogs

(L)SMS Bulldogs

(L)SMS Bulldogs

(L)3xF Mudders

F45 Staunton

(L)3xF Mudders

(L)3xF Mudders

(L)3xF Mudders

(L)3xF Mudders

(L)SMS Bulldogs
Scrambled Legs
Scrambled Legs
Scrambled Legs
(L)Muddy Buddies
Saturday Crew

Saturday Crew

Saturday Crew

(L)3xF Mudders

(L)3xF Mudders

Draft Team

Draft Team

SFD B-shift Honey Badgers
Draft Team

Scrambled Legs
Scrambled Legs
CampbellSoup

China’s Cocina

China’s Cocina

(L)SMS Bulldogs

CF Anazao

SFD B-shift Honey Badgers
SFD B-shift Honey Badgers
SFD B-shift Honey Badgers
(L)SMS Bulldogs

(L)SMS Bulldogs
(L)Muddy Buddies
(L)Muddy Buddies
(L)3xF Mudders

Mudder fudders

Source of Ignition
Source of Ignition
Source of Ignition

(L)SMS Bulldogs
(L)Muddy Buddies
China’s Cocina

Scooby &amp; The Gang
Scooby &amp; The Gang
Scooby &amp; The Gang
Scooby &amp; The Gang
(L)3xF Mudders

(F)Trash Pandas
(F)Trash Pandas

China’s Cocina
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140
141
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Blue Ridge Timing

787
662
894
785
564
563
561
534
751
579
578
786
788
710
571
784
501
506
767
817
769
816
684
511
507
566
510
512
641
643
646
645
642
647
577
617
619
622
539
77
779
778

Luke Hewitt
Kristy Lautenbach
Skyler Clark
Christopher Hoffman
ASHLEY BODKIN
Lesley McLain
Kristen D'Allura
Natalie Selbert
Kiara Cumella
Hayley Acord
Jess Rapert
Morgan Hewitt
Laurel Freeman
Marisela Figueroa
Betty Vazquez
Mindy Deavers
Jeremy Wood
Laura Ergenbright
Reese Hickman
Olivia Brady

Keira Brady

Sean Brady
Kimberly Mahon
Bonnie Sanner
Kristen Graham
Andrea Ross
Emma Prior
Jackie Sheets
Susan Rieser
Ryan Rieser
Carson Glass
Joshua Jones
Carmen Jones
Harrison Macher
TJ Martin
Emmanuel sosa
Brayan Saenz-Briones
Bryan Martinez
Henley Ann Coffman
Fiona Kelly

Mike Dozier
Elizabeth Dozier

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

00:56:26.74
00:57:21.11
00:58:21.91
00:58:22.12
00:59:43.28
00:59:43.73
00:59:43.90
01:00:02.31
01:00:04.76
01:02:09.96
01:02:13.54
01:02:23.05
01:02:28.33
01:04:09.00
01:04:09.94
01:04:12.46
01:04:48.69
01:04:48.88
01:05:00.80
01:05:01.91
01:05:02.46
01:05:02.87
01:05:06.04
01:05:06.06
01:05:07.65
01:05:11.59
01:05:13.05
01:05:25.20
01:07:59.77
01:08:00.96
01:08:01.81
01:08:03.25
01:08:05.16
01:08:05.87
01:08:21.20
01:08:33.39
01:09:35.74
01:09:38.52
01:13:18.32
01:14:15.45
01:14:16.01
01:14:16.17

Printed: 2/24/2024 12:15:31 PM

Large Coed Team Race

(L)Muddy Buddies
(L)3xF Mudders

Mud Mamis
(L)Muddy Buddies
(F)Trash Pandas
(F)Trash Pandas
(F)Trash Pandas
(L)Muddy Buddies
(L)Muddy Buddies
THD

THD

(L)Muddy Buddies
(L)Muddy Buddies
F45 Staunton

F45 Staunton
(L)Muddy Buddies
(L)3xF Mudders
(L)3xF Mudders
(L)SMS Bulldogs
(L)SMS Bulldogs
(L)SMS Bulldogs
(L)SMS Bulldogs
(L)3xF Mudders
(L)3xF Mudders
(L)3xF Mudders
(L)3xF Mudders
(L)3xF Mudders
(L)3xF Mudders
Speedy Spay Racers
Speedy Spay Racers
Speedy Spay Racers
Speedy Spay Racers
Speedy Spay Racers
Speedy Spay Racers
THD

China’s Cocina
China’s Cocina
China’s Cocina
(L)SMS Bulldogs
Fueled by Burritos!
Fueled by Burritos!
Fueled by Burritos!
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