Team Overall Results						
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score			
1	(L)SMS Bulldogs	00:27:28.98	7			
2	(L)3xF Mudders	00:30:16.86	18			
3	(L)Muddy Buddies	00:47:05.22	36			

non-Scoring Teams		
Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
GCS XC	00:28:17.40	7
China's Cocina	00:58:11.34	7
(M)Staunton Roadrunners	00:25:29.55	6
Speedy Spay Racers	01:08:02.80	6
F45 Staunton	00:47:46.78	5
Saturday Crew	00:41:14.16	5
Scrambled Legs	00:44:14.86	5
(F)Trash Pandas	00:56:43.71	5
CF Anazao	00:36:14.19	4
THD	00:55:55.47	4
Source of Ignition	00:45:51.51	4
SFD B-shift Honey Badgers	00:47:07.61	4
Scooby & The Gang	00:51:08.54	4
This was a terrible idea	00:33:44.91	3
Draft Team	00:45:28.96	3
Fueled by Burritos!	01:14:15.88	3
CampbellSoup	00:41:44.47	2
Mud Mamis	00:47:44.41	2
Mudder fudders	00:43:35.23	2
(M)Source of Ignition	00:28:24.86	1
ExtremelyLastMinute	00:32:03.08	1
Cville Mudders	00:35:39.76	1

 Blue Ridge Timing
 Printed: 2/24/2024 12:15:31 PM
 Page: 1 of 5

Team Results

lace	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	(L)SMS Bulldogs				00:27:28.98	27	7
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	5	632	Matthew Dulaney		00:25:11.90	1
	2	12	659	Digory Towles		00:27:49.65	2
	3	17	544	Marley Jones		00:29:25.37	4
	4	18	540	Marcus Jones		00:29:27.81	(5)
	5	19	596	Noah Garrison		00:29:49.50	(6)
2	(L)3xF Mudders				00:30:16.86	25	18
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	13	593	Russell Diehl		00:27:57.27	3
	2	22	685	Sean Mahon		00:31:00.54	7
	3	23	503	Zion Bauman		00:31:52.79	8
	4	25	504	Buzz Bauman		00:32:07.19	(9)
	5	30	514	Chad Weinhold		00:33:14.00	(10)
3	(L)Muddy Buddies				00:47:05.22	11	36
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	66	776	Daniel Trimner		00:44:11.66	11
	2	88	783	Ethan Deavers		00:48:29.33	12
	3	89	818	Nicole Robertson		00:48:34.66	13
	4	96	775	Brittaney Trimner		00:50:20.28	(14)
	5	106	787	Luke Hewitt		00:56:26.74	(15)

Blue Ridge Timing Printed: 2/24/2024 12:15:31 PM Page: 2 of 5

### Individual Overall Results

-	Overell	Caara	D:15#	Nama	Turna	Chin Time	Toom
	<u>Overall</u>			Name	· ·	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
	1	0	606	Jed Derrick	Runner	00:21:19.54	GCS XC
	2	0	536	William Canter	Runner	00:21:33.22	(M)Staunton Roadrunners
	3	0	797	Jacob Dryer	Runner	00:22:42.87	GCS XC
	4	0	528	Lee Forbes	Runner	00:23:54.45	(M)Staunton Roadrunners
	5	1	632	Matthew Dulaney	Runner	00:25:11.90	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	6	0	604	Georgia Babish	Runner	00:25:42.19	GCS XC
	7	0	545	Steve Gray	Runner	00:25:56.42	(M)Staunton Roadrunners
	8	(0)	559	Randall Rowe	Runner	00:26:18.09	(M)Staunton Roadrunners
	9	(0)	652	Michael Killen	Runner	00:26:18.77	(M)Staunton Roadrunners
	10	(0)	765	Isaac Ranck	Runner	00:26:37.71	GCS XC
	11	0	656	Keith Ramsey	Runner	00:27:24.04	CF Anazao
	12	2	659	Digory Towles	Runner	00:27:49.65	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	13	3	593	Russell Diehl	Runner	00:27:57.27	(L)3xF Mudders
	14	0	653	Charles Drennen	Runner	00:28:24.87	(M)Source of Ignition
	15	(0)	568	Joseph Neudorf	Runner	00:28:33.75	GCS XC
	16	0	701	Troy Argenbright	Runner	00:28:56.39	(M)Staunton Roadrunners
	17	4	544	Marley Jones	Runner	00:29:25.37	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	18	(5)	540	Marcus Jones	Runner	00:29:27.81	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	19	(6)	596	Noah Garrison	Runner	00:29:49.50	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	20	0	594	Markus Delung	Runner	00:30:04.16	This was a terrible idea
	21	0	576	Kevin Ruiz	Runner	00:30:57.19	THD
	22	7	685	Sean Mahon	Runner	00:31:00.54	(L)3xF Mudders
	23	8	503	Zion Bauman	Runner	00:31:52.79	(L)3xF Mudders
	24	0	625	Max Quillen	Runner	00:32:03.08	ExtremelyLastMinute
	25	(9)	504	Buzz Bauman	Runner	00:32:07.19	(L)3xF Mudders
	26	0	609	Jonathan Buck	Runner	00:32:17.85	CF Anazao
	27	0	726	Asher Domingus	Runner	00:32:33.68	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	28	0	727	Jeff Domingus	Runner	00:32:34.14	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	29	0	754	James Harris	Runner	00:33:04.14	Source of Ignition
	30	(10)	514	Chad Weinhold	Runner	00:33:14.00	(L)3xF Mudders
	31	0	770	Matt Dana	Runner	00:33:44.45	F45 Staunton
	32	0	574	Kora Braun	Runner	00:34:02.10	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	33	0	746	Madalyn Yoder	Runner	00:34:08.86	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	34	0	791	Ryan Braziel	Runner	00:34:12.12	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	35	0	605	Seth Ranck	Runner	00:35:20.24	GCS XC
	36	0	651	Shelby Pedigo	Runner	00:35:21.96	This was a terrible idea
	37	0	700	Chris Ornelas	Runner	00:35:25.21	F45 Staunton
	38	0	683	Dan meenan	Runner	00:35:29.34	Saturday Crew
	39	0	626	Frank Pohl	Runner	00:35:33.49	Saturday Crew
	40	0	872	Zach Smith	Runner	00:35:39.76	Cville Mudders
	41	0	857	Logan Moore	Runner	00:35:48.61	This was a terrible idea
	42	0	728	Naomi Domingus	Runner	00:36:32.28	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	43	0	513	Ben Sheffer	Runner	00:36:33.64	(L)3xF Mudders
	44	0	725	Sarah Domingus	Runner	00:36:33.97	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	45	0	595	Adam Campbell	Runner	00:37:06.58	CampbellSoup
	46	0	799	Karla Fulcher	Runner	00:37:06.90	Mud Mamis
	47	0	848	Lydia Shiflett	Runner	00:37:10.14	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	48	0	537	David Hobbs	Runner	00:37:18.29	(L)SMS Bulldogs
	49	0	567	Daniel Neudorf	Runner	00:37:45.50	GCS XC
	50	0	634	Jonathan Carroll	Runner	00:37:47.08	(L)3xF Mudders
	51	0	585	Tim Baker	Runner	00:37:50.29	CF Anazao

52	0	660	Zeb Hays	Runner	00:38:05.91	Mudder fudders
53	0	575	Jenny Braun	Runner	00:39:42.92	(L)SMS Bulldogs
54	0	694	Raegan Pace	Runner	00:39:43.09	(L)SMS Bulldogs
55	0	731	Bianca Brensinger	Runner	00:39:43.60	(L)SMS Bulldogs
56	0	672	Isaiah Sumner	Runner	00:41:17.49	(L)3xF Mudders
57	0	771	Sydnee Raphael	Runner	00:41:25.27	F45 Staunton
58	0	515	Andrew West	Runner	00:41:28.85	(L)3xF Mudders
59	0	834	Ethan Danko	Runner	00:42:02.66	(L)3xF Mudders
60	0	509	Mario Salas	Runner	00:42:32.46	(L)3xF Mudders
61	0	505	Matthew Cline-Taskey	Runner	00:42:37.11	(L)3xF Mudders
62	0	747	Nevin Yoder	Runner	00:42:56.75	(L)SMS Bulldogs
63	0	743	Abby Critzer	Runner	00:43:00.50	Scrambled Legs
64	0	738	Carrie Mays	Runner	00:43:15.37	Scrambled Legs
65	0	739	Kaitlyn Viaene	Runner	00:43:23.00	Scrambled Legs
66	11	776	Daniel Trimner	Runner	00:44:11.66	(L)Muddy Buddies
67	0	629	Elizabeth Poole	Runner	00:45:02.27	Saturday Crew
68	(0)	627	Emily Kilroy	Runner	00:45:02.72	Saturday Crew
69	(0)	630	Michael Poole	Runner	00:45:02.99	Saturday Crew
70	0	719	Jaxon Huffer	Runner	00:45:04.83	(L)3xF Mudders
71	0	718	Ryan Huffer	Runner	00:45:05.48	(L)3xF Mudders
72	0	789	Gabriel Houde	Runner	00:45:24.42	Draft Team
73	0	790	Angela Hogue	Runner	00:45:26.47	Draft Team
74	0	674	Savannah Snider	Runner	00:45:26.63	SFD B-shift Honey Badgers
<i>7</i> 5	0	733	Wayne Scott	Runner	00:45:35.99	Draft Team
76	(0)	737	Britney Racer	Runner	00:45:46.96	Scrambled Legs
77	(0)	744	Jessie Hale	Runner	00:45:48.45	Scrambled Legs
78	0	850	Charles Nesler	Runner	00:46:22.37	CampbellSoup
79	0	616	Magali Hernandez	Runner	00:47:20.90	China's Cocina
80	0	615	Cheyenne Ruiz	Runner	00:47:22.26	China's Cocina
81	0	732	Wayne Brensinger	Runner	00:47:23.76	(L)SMS Bulldogs
82	(0)	644	Caroline Flournoy	Runner	00:47:24.57	CF Anazao
83	0	676	William McGuire	Runner	00:47:34.53	SFD B-shift Honey Badgers
84	0	677	Bradley Goodbar	Runner	00:47:44.26	SFD B-shift Honey Badgers
85	(0)	675	Michael Lyle	Runner	00:47:45.03	SFD B-shift Honey Badgers
86	0	780	Sage Fitzgerald	Runner	00:48:19.59	(L)SMS Bulldogs
87	0	695	Francie Thornton	Runner	00:48:25.18	(L)SMS Bulldogs
88	12	<i>7</i> 83	Ethan Deavers	Runner	00:48:29.33	(L)Muddy Buddies
89	13	818	Nicole Robertson	Runner	00:48:34.66	(L)Muddy Buddies
90	0	597	Melissa Michaels	Runner	00:48:35.48	(L)3xF Mudders
91	0	888	John Bernier	Runner	00:49:04.55	Mudder fudders
92	0	758	Mark Morris	Runner	00:50:04.66	Source of Ignition
93	0	<i>7</i> 59	Kenneth Eppard II	Runner	00:50:04.66	Source of Ignition
94	(0)	755	Theron Dodd	Runner	00:50:12.58	Source of Ignition
95	0	768	Robert Hickman	Runner	00:50:16.99	(L)SMS Bulldogs
96	(14)	775	Brittaney Trimner	Runner	00:50:20.28	(L)Muddy Buddies
97	0	618	Angel Ramirez	Runner	00:50:32.25	China's Cocina
98	0	517	Anna Simmons	Runner	00:51:00.08	Scooby & The Gang
99	0	<b>520</b>	Victoria Bishop	Runner	00:51:01.19	Scooby & The Gang
100	0	518	Josh Simmons	Runner	00:51:15.77	Scooby & The Gang
101	(0)	521	Ron Henslik	Runner	00:51:17.12	Scooby & The Gang
102	0	804	Erin Harrigan	Runner	00:51:27.91	(L)3xF Mudders
103	0	565	Rachael Ravenscroft	Runner	00:52:13.09	(F)Trash Pandas
104	0	562	Coral Daniels	Runner	00:52:14.56	(F)Trash Pandas
105	(0)	614	Cesar Ruiz	Runner	00:54:16.34	China's Cocina

 Blue Ridge Timing
 Printed: 2/24/2024 12:15:31 PM
 Page: 4 of 5

106	(15)	787	Luke Hewitt	Runner	00:56:26.74	(L)Muddy Buddies
107	0	662	Kristy Lautenbach	Runner	00:57:21.11	(L)3xF Mudders
108	0	894	Skyler Clark	Runner	00:58:21.91	Mud Mamis
109	0	785	Christopher Hoffman	Runner	00:58:22.12	(L)Muddy Buddies
110	0	564	ASHLEY BODKIN	Runner	00:59:43.28	(F)Trash Pandas
111	(0)	563	Lesley McLain	Runner	00:59:43.73	(F)Trash Pandas
112	(0)	561	Kristen D'Allura	Runner	00:59:43.90	(F)Trash Pandas
113	0	534	Natalie Selbert	Runner	01:00:02.31	(L)Muddy Buddies
114	0	751	Kiara Cumella	Runner	01:00:04.76	(L)Muddy Buddies
115	0	579	Hayley Acord	Runner	01:02:09.96	THD
116	0	578	Jess Rapert	Runner	01:02:13.54	THD
117	0	786	Morgan Hewitt	Runner	01:02:23.05	(L)Muddy Buddies
118	0	788	Laurel Freeman	Runner	01:02:28.33	(L)Muddy Buddies
119	(0)	710	Marisela Figueroa	Runner	01:04:09.00	F45 Staunton
120	(0)	571	Betty Vazquez	Runner	01:04:09.94	F45 Staunton
121	0	784	Mindy Deavers	Runner	01:04:12.46	(L)Muddy Buddies
122	0	501	Jeremy Wood	Runner	01:04:48.69	(L)3xF Mudders
123	0	506	Laura Ergenbright	Runner	01:04:48.88	(L)3xF Mudders
124	0	767	Reese Hickman	Runner	01:05:00.80	(L)SMS Bulldogs
125	0	817	Olivia Brady	Runner	01:05:01.91	(L)SMS Bulldogs
126	0	769	Keira Brady	Runner	01:05:02.46	(L)SMS Bulldogs
127	0	816	Sean Brady	Runner	01:05:02.87	(L)SMS Bulldogs
128	0	684	Kimberly Mahon	Runner	01:05:06.04	(L)3xF Mudders
129	0	511	Bonnie Sanner	Runner	01:05:06.06	(L)3xF Mudders
130	0	507	Kristen Graham	Runner	01:05:07.65	(L)3xF Mudders
131	0	566	Andrea Ross	Runner	01:05:11.59	(L)3xF Mudders
132	0	510	Emma Prior	Runner	01:05:13.05	(L)3xF Mudders
133	0	512	Jackie Sheets	Runner	01:05:25.20	(L)3xF Mudders
134	0	641	Susan Rieser	Runner	01:07:59.77	Speedy Spay Racers
135	0	643	Ryan Rieser	Runner	01:08:00.96	Speedy Spay Racers
136	0	646	Carson Glass	Runner	01:08:01.81	Speedy Spay Racers
137	(0)	645	Joshua Jones	Runner	01:08:03.25	Speedy Spay Racers
138	(0)	642	Carmen Jones	Runner	01:08:05.16	Speedy Spay Racers
139	0	647	Harrison Macher	Runner	01:08:05.87	Speedy Spay Racers
140	(0)	577	TJ Martin	Runner	01:08:21.20	THD
141	(0)	617	Emmanuel sosa	Runner	01:08:33.39	China's Cocina
142	0	619	Brayan Saenz-Briones	Runner	01:09:35.74	China's Cocina
143	0	622	Bryan Martinez	Runner	01:09:38.52	China's Cocina
144	0	539	Henley Ann Coffman	Runner	01:13:18.32	(L)SMS Bulldogs
145	0	777	Fiona Kelly	Runner	01:14:15.45	Fueled by Burritos!
146	0	779	Mike Dozier	Runner	01:14:16.01	Fueled by Burritos!
147	0	778	Elizabeth Dozier	Runner	01:14:16.17	Fueled by Burritos!

 Blue Ridge Timing
 Printed: 2/24/2024 12:15:31 PM
 Page: 5 of 5